
cable 
length: 1m

3.5'' LCD

take video

take picture

video output 

power on/off 

SD card  

LED brightness adjustment

SPECIFICATION

ENDOSCOPE 
CODE ISV-E55*

STANDARD  DELIVERY

Main unit 

Cable with probe 

SD card 2G

45° mirror  

 

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

  

Probe diameter

 

Memory

Power supply

Weight

Video format

Pixel

Resolution

Frame rate 

Q1

OPTIONAL  ACCESSORY

35° mirror

 60° mirror

 

ISV-E55-M35

ISV-E55-M60

Cable

 

Page Q5

Spare battery

AC/DC adapter 

Video output cable

USB cable  

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

focus distance: 15-100mm

angle of view: 54°

Dust/waterproof probe

5.5mm

IP57 

0.3M

640x480 

30fps

PAL or NTSC 

2G SD card (store 6000 pictures or 15 minutes video) 

rechargeable battery (for 3 hours working)

450g

35° mirror(optional) 60° mirror(optional) 45° mirror(included)

15-100mm

USBport 

*Add suffix on code No. to devote AC voltage and plug (refer to page V1)

54°

probe with adjustable LED illumination 



ENDOSCOPE 
CODE ISV-E55B*

SPECIFICATION

 

Power supply

Weight

Video format

STANDARD  DELIVERY

Main unit 

Cable with probe

AC/DC adapter 

Video output cable

  1pc

  1pc

  1pc

  1pc

  

3.5'' LCD

video output 

power on off /

charger port 

zoom in 

zoom out

LED brightness 
adjustment

image mirror
setup

Probe diameter

P

Dust/waterproof probe 

ixel

Resolution

Frame rate 

OPTIONAL  ACCESSORY

35° mirror

45° mirror

60° mirror

Cable      

Q2

35° mirror(optional) 60° mirror(optional) 

5.5mm

IP57 

 0.3M

640x480 

30fps

PAL or NTSC 

rechargeable battery (for 3 hours working)

450g

45° mirror(optional)

ISV-E55-M35

ISV-E55-M45

ISV-E55-M60

Page Q5

focus distance: 15-100mm

angle of view: 54°

15-100mm

*Add suffix on code No. to devote AC voltage and plug (refer to page V1)

54°
probe with adjustable LED illumination

cable 
length: 1m



SPECIFICATION

 supply

Weight

Power

STANDARD  DELIVERY

Main unit

Cable with probe 

Software CD 

USB cable

  1pc

  1pc

  1pc

  1pc

  

probe with adjustable LED illumination

take picture

take video

LED brightness adjustment

computer is not included   

ENDOSCOPE 
CODE ISV-E55C

focus distance: 15-100mm

angle of view: 54°

OPTIONAL  ACCESSORY

ISV-E55-M35

ISV-E55-M45

ISV-E55-M60

Page Q5

35° mirror

45° mirror

60° mirror

Cable       

Q3

35° mirror(optional) 45° mirror(optional) 60° mirror(optional) 

5.5mm

IP57  

0.3M

640x480 

30fps

USB

150g

15-100mm

54°

Probe diameter

P

Dust/waterproof probe 

ixel

Resolution

Frame rate 

cable 
length: 1m



 

Memory

Power supply

Weight

Video format PAL or NTSC

2G SD card (store 6000 pictures or 15 minutes video) 

rechargeable battery (for 3 hours working)

430g

SPECIFICATION

connected to cable

(cable is not included)

3.5'' LCD

take video

video output 

power on/off 

SDcard  

USBport 

LED brightness adjustment

OPTIONAL  ACCESSORY

Cable

  

ENDOSCOPE MAIN UNIT 
CODE ISV-MUE55*

STANDARD  DELIVERY

Main unit 

SD card 2G  

Spare battery

AC/DC adapter 

Video output cable

USB cable  

  1pc

  1pc

  1pc

  1pc

  1pc

  1pc

  

Page Q5

Q4

take picture

*Add suffix on code No. to devote AC voltage and plug (refer to page V1)



SPECIFICATION

ISV-E55-C5503

ISV-E55-C5505

ISV-E55-C5510

ISV-E55-R5501

ISV-E55-R5503

ISV-E55-R1201

Code

ISV-E55-C4301

B

C

D

Type

A

CABLE FOR ENDOSCOPE 

OPTIONAL  ACCESSORY

35° mirror for type B and C

45° mirror for type B and C

60° mirror for type B and C

  

ISV-E55-M35

ISV-E55-M45

ISV-E55-M60 

Type A

Cable

Type B

Cable

Type C

Semi-rigid cable
(Cable can be set at any shape)

Type D

Semi-rigid cable
(Cable can be set at any shape)

5.5mm

5.5mm

12mm

Diameter (Ød)

4.3mm

3m

5m

10m

1m

3m

1m

Cable length

1m

Probe

pixel 0.3M
resolution 640x480
frame rate 30fps

pixel 0.1M
resolution 320x240
frame rate 30fps

Focus distance(L)

15-100mm

15-30mm

1mISV-E55-C5501

45° mirror
(optional)

35° mirror
(optional)

60° mirror
(optional)

Q5

L

focus distance(L)

Ød

angle of view: 54°

54°

IP57 dust/waterproof

With adjustable LED illumination 

Applicable endoscopes: ISV-E55, ISV-E55B, ISV-MUE55, ISV-E55C



1pc

4pcs

1pc

1pc

1pc

semi-rigid cable
(can be set at any shape)
length: 1m

USBport 

3.5'' LCD

video out 

SD card

probe with
LED illumination

  adjustable 

focus distance: 35-700mm

angle of view: 40º

charger port

ENDOSCOPE 
CODE ISV-1000D*

SPECIFICATION

Weight

Transmission distance

Video format

Memory

Power supply of main body

Power supply of monitor

 

 
STANDARD  DELIVERY

OPTIONAL  ACCESSORY

1m semi-rigid extension cable ISV-1000D-CABLE

Main body

Monitor

Cable with probe

Mirror

Hook 

Magnetic pick-up 

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

the monitor can be separated

from main body

hook magnetic pick-up mirror

Can take videos and pictures   

 

SD card 2G

AA battery

Video output cable

AC/DC adapter 

USB cable

Q6

35-700mm

9mm

IP57

0.3M

640x480

30fps 

the monitor can be separated from main body, the maximum distance is 10m

PAL

2G SD card (store 5000 pictures or 15 minutes video)

4xAA batteries

rechargeable battery (for 4 hours working)

1.1kg

Main body 

Monitor

*Add suffix on code No. to devote AC voltage and plug (refer to page V1)

40º

Probe diameter

Dust/waterproof probe

Pixel

Resolution

Frame rate
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